
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.

708

91

727

10

188

20

5

199

137

49

28

55

527

2

44

1

69

Name

Harold GOODMAN

Jasmin PLANTE

Cale DOWNEN

Greg GEE

Jimmy MORIN

Michael OUELLETTE

Dave LAROCHELLE

Patrick BROWN

Jean-Francois LACHANCE

Sage BAKER

Daniel LATOUR

Dany LAFLAMME

Martin BOULET

James BANK

Chad WIENEN

Richard PELCHAT

Keven ALLARD

Class
VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

VTT

Hometown

Romulus MI
Notre-Dame-D
Junction IL
Simcoe  ON
Cap St-Ignace 
Tingwick  QC
St-Prosper  QC
Pittstown NJ
Chartierville Qc
Shata Lake CA
Valleyfield Qc
Ange-Gardien Q
Cap St-Ignace 
Ethel  ON
Galena IL
St-Romuald  QC
St-Casimir  QC

Nat/St

USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN

Laps

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
3
0

Total Tm

4:08.994

4:11.126

4:13.767

4:15.654

4:22.234

4:25.173

4:27.729

4:30.610

4:35.009

4:36.927

4:40.327

4:41.856

4:58.747

4:57.033

5:03.600

4:12.608

4:40.900

Diff

-
+2.132
+4.773
+6.660

+13.240
+16.179
+18.735
+21.616
+26.015
+27.933
+31.333
+32.862
+49.753

1 Lap
+6.567
2 Laps
5 Laps

Best Tm

56.078

56.080

57.117

56.970

57.356

58.222

59.085

56.358

1:00.472

59.277

1:01.274

58.319

1:00.027

57.425

56.098

57.617

59.823

In Lap

4
4
2
4
3
5
5
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
2
3

Sorted on LapsMotocross NAPA 2006

VTT

Préliminaire - Warm-Up (5 Tours)

Race

Stade Olympique 0.000 Km

9/30/2006 08:04 PM
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Margin of Victory

+2.132

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

56.078

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[708] Harold GOODMAN

Page 1/1


